4/28 Siemens WT10 · Update 11/2021
Belt Weighing
Belt scales
Milltronics WD600
4
■ Overview
Milltronics WD600 is a light- to medium-duty slider bed belt
scale used for process and load-out control in manufacturing,

12 kg (26.4 lb) J
30 kg (66.2 lb) K
Further designs Order Code
Please add "-Z" to article no. and specify order
code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 x 38 mm (2.7 x 1.5 inch)].
Measuring-point number/identification
(max 27 characters), specify in plain text.
Y15
Application Eng. reference number
(max. 15 characters), specify in plain text.
Y31
Manufacturer's test certificate:
According to EN 10204-2.2
C11
Operating instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at
Spare parts
Load cells
Stainless steel
6 kg (13.2 lb) 7MH7725-1EG
12 kg (26.4 lb) 7MH7725-1EH
30 kg (66.2 lb) 7MH7725-1EJ
Nickel plated
10 kg (22 lb) 7MH7725-1EK
15 kg (33.1 lb) 7MH7725-1EL
20 kg (44 lb) 7MH7725-1EM
30 kg (66.2 lb) 7MH7725-1EN
50 kg (110 lb) 7MH7725-1EP
Slider bar middle UHMW PE (for old style WD600) 7MH7723-1KF
Slider bar side UHMW PE (for old style WD600) 7MH7723-1KE
Slider bar acetal 7MH7723-1KG
Test chain 1.62 lb/ft (2.41 kg/m), 60 inch 7MH7723-1NF
Calibration Hanger Weights
200 g (0.4 lb) 7MH7724-1AF
500 g (1.1 lb) 7MH7724-1AG
1 000 g (2.2 lb) 7MH7724-1AH
2 000 g (4.4 lb) 7MH7724-1AJ
3 500 g (7.7 lb) 7MH7724-1BQ
5 000 g (11 lb) 7MH7724-1AK
7 500 g (16.5 lb) 7MH7724-1BR
8 500 g (18.7 lb) 7MH7724-1BS
10 000 g (22 lb) 7MH7724-1BT
12 000 g (26.5 lb) 7MH7724-1BU
15 000 g (33.1 lb) 7MH7724-1BV
Note: calibration accessories should be ordered as
a separate item on the order.
© Siemens 2021
4/30 Siemens WT10 · Update 11/2021
Belt Weighing
Belt scales
Milltronics WD600